
Pre-ETS Counselors
School &

Code
Voc Rehab Counselor

Huntington
3065

Able Progam
3065

Whites
8673

Manchester
8045

Wabash
8693

Northfield
8651

Southwood
8655

Al Taylor
 ltaylor@bonavista.org
Phone: 765-438-6669

Madison Grant
2321

Eastbrook
2293

Giant Wildcat
2351

Oak Hill
6069

Mississinewa
2333

Adams Central
0021

Bellmont
0029

South Adams
0023

Southern Wells
9058

Norwell
9087

Bluffton
9089

Jennifer Spencer 103
jennifer.spencer@fssa.in.gov

Phone: 765-517-2012

Amanda Beeks
amanda.beeks@parkcenter.org

Phone: 260-820-1668

Katherine Lyon
kweikel@parkcenter.org

Phone: 260-402-3147

After you have contacted your Pre-ETS Counselor and decided that its an appropriate time 
to refer a student, please send the Vocational Rehabilitation Referral Form to: 

vrmarion.vr@fssa.in.gov

Susan Gray 106
susan.gray@fssa.in.gov

Phone: 260-224-3404
Josh Vigar 

Josh.vigar@careyservices.com
Phone: 765-669-3033 

Karen Willhite
KWillhite@careyservices.com

Phone: 765-669-0678
Angie Luzadder

angieluzadder@careyservices.com
Phone: 765-667-2382

Marion
2351

Stephanie Whelchel 101
stephanie.whelchel@fssa.in.gov

Phone: 765-667-7335

Kate Boler 102
lalena.boler@fssa.in.gov

Phone: 765-517-2012

 Shelia Allison 
sallison@pathfinderservices.org

Phone: 260-530-6130
Kayla Dilsaver

kdilsaver@pathfinderservices.org
Phone: 260-388-2702

Heather Johnson
hjohnson01@pathfinderservices.org

Phone: 260-519-3984

Lisa Patton
lpatton@arcwabash.org

Phone: 765-438-5051
Brittany Estep 100

brittany.estep@fssa.in.gov
Phone: 765-517-1995


